
執行 稲沢市長選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表
10:00 現在

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票区番号 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  市役所 1,997  2,076  4,073  115  99  214  5.76 % 4.77 % 5.25 % 

2  稲沢西 2,605  2,618  5,223  157  132  289  6.03 % 5.04 % 5.53 % 

3  小沢 2,056  2,137  4,193  88  91  179  4.28 % 4.26 % 4.27 % 

4  稲沢北 1,377  1,433  2,810  126  112  238  9.15 % 7.82 % 8.47 % 

5  高御堂 1,748  1,809  3,557  92  102  194  5.26 % 5.64 % 5.45 % 

6  大塚 2,704  2,921  5,625  166  141  307  6.14 % 4.83 % 5.46 % 

7  国府宮 2,996  2,805  5,801  198  160  358  6.61 % 5.70 % 6.17 % 

8  小正 2,714  2,742  5,456  187  148  335  6.89 % 5.40 % 6.14 % 

9  下津 3,058  3,094  6,152  193  174  367  6.31 % 5.62 % 5.97 % 

10  稲沢東 2,379  2,512  4,891  102  95  197  4.29 % 3.78 % 4.03 % 

11  治郎丸 2,336  2,354  4,690  117  88  205  5.01 % 3.74 % 4.37 % 

12  矢合 1,294  1,409  2,703  114  97  211  8.81 % 6.88 % 7.81 % 

13  清水 1,914  2,066  3,980  184  184  368  9.61 % 8.91 % 9.25 % 

14  片原一色 1,077  1,179  2,256  115  109  224  10.68 % 9.25 % 9.93 % 

15  千代田 1,897  2,013  3,910  123  102  225  6.48 % 5.07 % 5.75 % 

16  坂田 1,248  1,347  2,595  106  104  210  8.49 % 7.72 % 8.09 % 

17  大里西 1,552  1,562  3,114  139  130  269  8.96 % 8.32 % 8.64 % 

18  大里東 2,812  2,957  5,769  247  209  456  8.78 % 7.07 % 7.90 % 

19  井之口 1,364  1,375  2,739  108  87  195  7.92 % 6.33 % 7.12 % 

20  大里中 1,888  1,963  3,851  154  140  294  8.16 % 7.13 % 7.63 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,447  1,532  2,979  88  79  167  6.08 % 5.16 % 5.61 % 

22  祖父江 1,079  1,119  2,198  83  63  146  7.69 % 5.63 % 6.64 % 

23  山崎 683  693  1,376  65  49  114  9.52 % 7.07 % 8.28 % 

24  領内 2,213  2,270  4,483  106  97  203  4.79 % 4.27 % 4.53 % 

25  丸甲 1,126  1,136  2,262  91  72  163  8.08 % 6.34 % 7.21 % 

26  牧川 895  925  1,820  61  64  125  6.82 % 6.92 % 6.87 % 

27  長岡 1,182  1,229  2,411  101  103  204  8.54 % 8.38 % 8.46 % 

28  平和中央 1,402  1,430  2,832  72  61  133  5.14 % 4.27 % 4.70 % 

29  三宅 920  993  1,913  47  38  85  5.11 % 3.83 % 4.44 % 

30  法立 990  970  1,960  77  68  145  7.78 % 7.01 % 7.40 % 

31  六輪 1,761  1,866  3,627  129  128  257  7.33 % 6.86 % 7.09 % 

小計 54,714  56,535  111,249  3,751  3,326  7,077  6.86 % 5.88 % 6.36 % 

期日前投票 3,956　 4,587　 8,543  7.23 % 8.11 % 7.68 % 

合計 54,714  56,535  111,249  7,707　 7,913　 15,620　 14.09 % 14.00 % 14.04 % 

( 投票区順 )
令和2年11月22日



執行 稲沢市長選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票率順位 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  片原一色 1,077  1,179  2,256  115  109  224  10.68 % 9.25 % 9.93 % 

2  清水 1,914  2,066  3,980  184  184  368  9.61 % 8.91 % 9.25 % 

3  大里西 1,552  1,562  3,114  139  130  269  8.96 % 8.32 % 8.64 % 

4  稲沢北 1,377  1,433  2,810  126  112  238  9.15 % 7.82 % 8.47 % 

5  長岡 1,182  1,229  2,411  101  103  204  8.54 % 8.38 % 8.46 % 

6  山崎 683  693  1,376  65  49  114  9.52 % 7.07 % 8.28 % 

7  坂田 1,248  1,347  2,595  106  104  210  8.49 % 7.72 % 8.09 % 

8  大里東 2,812  2,957  5,769  247  209  456  8.78 % 7.07 % 7.90 % 

9  矢合 1,294  1,409  2,703  114  97  211  8.81 % 6.88 % 7.81 % 

10  大里中 1,888  1,963  3,851  154  140  294  8.16 % 7.13 % 7.63 % 

11  法立 990  970  1,960  77  68  145  7.78 % 7.01 % 7.40 % 

12  丸甲 1,126  1,136  2,262  91  72  163  8.08 % 6.34 % 7.21 % 

13  井之口 1,364  1,375  2,739  108  87  195  7.92 % 6.33 % 7.12 % 

14  六輪 1,761  1,866  3,627  129  128  257  7.33 % 6.86 % 7.09 % 

15  牧川 895  925  1,820  61  64  125  6.82 % 6.92 % 6.87 % 

16  祖父江 1,079  1,119  2,198  83  63  146  7.69 % 5.63 % 6.64 % 

17  国府宮 2,996  2,805  5,801  198  160  358  6.61 % 5.70 % 6.17 % 

18  小正 2,714  2,742  5,456  187  148  335  6.89 % 5.40 % 6.14 % 

19  下津 3,058  3,094  6,152  193  174  367  6.31 % 5.62 % 5.97 % 

20  千代田 1,897  2,013  3,910  123  102  225  6.48 % 5.07 % 5.75 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,447  1,532  2,979  88  79  167  6.08 % 5.16 % 5.61 % 

22  稲沢西 2,605  2,618  5,223  157  132  289  6.03 % 5.04 % 5.53 % 

23  大塚 2,704  2,921  5,625  166  141  307  6.14 % 4.83 % 5.46 % 

24  高御堂 1,748  1,809  3,557  92  102  194  5.26 % 5.64 % 5.45 % 

25  市役所 1,997  2,076  4,073  115  99  214  5.76 % 4.77 % 5.25 % 

26  平和中央 1,402  1,430  2,832  72  61  133  5.14 % 4.27 % 4.70 % 

27  領内 2,213  2,270  4,483  106  97  203  4.79 % 4.27 % 4.53 % 

28  三宅 920  993  1,913  47  38  85  5.11 % 3.83 % 4.44 % 

29  治郎丸 2,336  2,354  4,690  117  88  205  5.01 % 3.74 % 4.37 % 

30  小沢 2,056  2,137  4,193  88  91  179  4.28 % 4.26 % 4.27 % 

31  稲沢東 2,379  2,512  4,891  102  95  197  4.29 % 3.78 % 4.03 % 

小計 54,714  56,535  111,249  3,751  3,326  7,077  6.86 % 5.88 % 6.36 % 

期日前投票 3,956　 4,587　 8,543　 7.23 % 8.11 % 7.68 % 

合計 54,714　 56,535　 111,249　 7,707　 7,913　 15,620　 14.09 % 14.00 % 14.04 % 

令和2年11月22日

（ 投票率順 ）
10:00


